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#5| xHAR z & mE | TR BB | g
1| 58308 | AVIULK(GAS) 6772 A x1/2 BERRE 3,386 546,614| 1
2 | 68188 | AVILHK(6A%) 3224 Hx1/2 BEAEHE 1,612| 545002 1-2
3 | 7A3%08 | AVILR(TAS) 9354 Fx1/2 BEHRE 4,677| 540325 2
4 | 8A258 | AVYLHK(BAR) 6,652 Fx1/2 REHRE 3326 536999 3
5| 9A208 | AVYAR(9AS) 6272 A x1/2 BERRE 3,136 533863 4
6 [ 108208 | AVYHK(10A%) 6,584 FIx1/2 REFEE 3,292 530571 5
7| 11A278 | AV HRKU1AS) 6628 Fx1/2 HEARE 3314 527257 6
8 | 12A248 | AV (12A %) 6,986 F x1/2 HERRE 3,493 523764 7
9 | 1208 | AVYHKRUIAS) 6,380 A x1/2 AEHAEE 3,190 520574/ 8
10| 2A258 | AVYLKR(Q2A%H) 6,000 Fx1/2 AEWRE 3000 517,574 9
11| 3A148 | AVYLK(BAS) 3,000 A x1/2 BEREE 1,500| 516,074| 10
12| 7RA188 | {TEHEAE (F#H ™. shanth. ggf) REFARE 84,990 431,084 11
13| 2A78 | TEHERAEVEHET. Lhmh) BEHER 77460 353,624 12
14 | 10A31H | F14RLEBRREIA—5L KE HisE 53,700 299,924 13
15| 11AN1A | 2EBBERS7+—7L SHE | &KAH HER 7,330| 292,594| 14
16| 11888 | £1EILEHMHHERE KE TR 60,830| 231,764 15
17| 11A78 | 2EHHEERE SnE HsE 10,000( 221,764 16
18| 7A128 | WEH—HNo. 14,15  ENRIHL LHRE 64,800 156,964 17
19| 10A168 | MEH—2No. 16 ENRI LR 37,400 119,564 18
20| 1A108B | HEH—3No. 17 EIRIF LR 37,950, 81,614 19
21 | 3A318 | HE&H—5BNo. 18 FIRIK RHE 37,950| 43664 20
22 | 2R178 | aE—R#E A4 500%% x 5%8 ARERE 2,167| 41,497 21
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&5 XHAH 2 = mE | TR | AR | s
23| 5A268 | FIEGBGAD) BHEBAR 930 40567 22
24| 6A23H | FIEGAD) BHBAR 930 39,637 23
25| 7H268 | FREGTAD) BHEAR 930 38,707 24
26 | 8A24H | FIEGBGAL) BHBAR 930 37,777| 25
27| 9H29H | KEOAMD) BEHBAR 930| 36,847| 26
28 | 10A308 | FE(0AS) BHEAR 930 35917 27
29 | 11A308 | FEW1AS) BHBAR 930 34,987 28
30| 12R288 | ®E(12AH) BHBAR 930 34,057 29
31| 1A258 | FEUWASD) BHBAR 930 33,127| 30
32| 2A29H | KEQAM) BHEAR 930 32,197| 31
33| 3A31H | KEGBAM) BHEAR 930 31,267 32
34| 5A318 | ~EAFHEGAD) BHBAR 1,887| 29,380 33
35| 6A30R | XEAFHE(6AR) BHBAR 1,887| 27,493| 34
36| 7A318 | XBAFEMTAR) BHBAR 1,887 25606| 35
37| 9AR3B | ~EAFHFEGBAR) BHBAR 1,887 23719 36
38| 9A308 | ~EAFHE(OAR) BHBAR 1,887 21832 37
39 | 10A318 | 2BAHME(10R %) BHEBAR 1,887| 19,945 38
40 [ 11A308 | 2BFE (1A R) BHBAR 1,887 18,058 39
41| 12A288 | 2BAFHFE(12A5) BRBAR 1,887| 16,171 40
42| 1A318 | 2BHFBEGAH) BHEAR 1,887 14,284 41
43| 2A288 | ~BAFE A D) BHBAR 1,887 12,397 42
44 | 3R318 | ABEFEGAS) BHBAR 1,887 105510 43
45| S5A1R | T20405F BABKOKRERIISIZEDLS! ] BERBAE 1,998 8,512 44
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